SPLASEY

9.30

10:00

1115

11:30

12:15

12:45

13:15

13:45

14:00

15:00

Daily Schedule

Registration & welcome activity
Theme of the day

Games

Learn a new song

BREAK

Craft
Scene work - for those who need it

LUNCH

Time to reflect
Singing practice
BREAK

Get your act together

Prayer and release to parents




