

## **Daily Schedule**

9.30	Registration & welcome activity
10:00	Theme of the day Games Learn a new song
11.15	BREAK
11:30	Craft Scene work – for those who need it
12:15	LUNCH
12:45	Time to reflect
13:15	Singing practice
13:45	BREAK
14:00	Get your act together
15:00	Prayer and release to parents

